STRIKING OFF

FINAL GAZETTE NOTIFICATION

The following Limited Liability Partnerships were struck off the Register of Limited Liability Partnerships
with effect from:

Struck Off Date
Publication Date

No. of Limited Liability Partnerships

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

UEN

T16LLOO38A

T15LL0O255L

T11LL1578H

TO6LLO041J

T17LL0O951G

TO7LL1187C

T13LL1556E

T14LLO585E

T11LLOO63L

TO8LLO106C

T14LL3111F

T15LL2106F

T14LL0598J

T17LL0934G

TO9LL1189E

T16LL1126H

T17LL1713K

T16LL1466A

6 August 2018
6 August 2018
143

LLP Name

TEAMTWO LLP

KAKI 5 LLP

LE JEUNE TRADING LLP

OXFORD LEARNING CENTRE LLP

NUMUNA LLP

O-BAR & RESTAURANT LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
MY LADY BUTLER LLP

@CTIVE LLP

ADVANCED MATERIALS AND CHEMICAL ANALYSIS LLP
LONG ISLAND LINK LLP

LIQUID EMPIRE EXECUTIVE LLP

MY OWN DESIGN LLP

PERPETUAL AGENCY LLP

PONZA LLP

ELITECH SERVICES LLP

STAR HOUSE BUILDER LLP

GIVE NOUVOS LLP

WINNING!T LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

T16LL0356C

T15LLO0O03A

T10LL1237C

T16LLO715F

T15LL1106D

T14LL2680J

T15LL0O965H

TOSLLO761F

T11LL1569K

T15LLO766L

T17LL2411C

T14LL1514J

T13LL0981B

T15LL1158K

T16LLO513K

T13LL1960J

T15LL0O791B

T16LLO372G

T10LL1891C

T17LL1322L

TO8LLOO31C

T16LL2311G

T15LL1979K

T16LL1090K

TO8LLO201C

PTEK ASIA LLP

TWIGS CRAFT LLP

WATER + LLP

TIU LLP

ARIES DE BEAUTE LLP

REAL UNITED FUNTASTIC CLUB LLP

FOOD BARRIQUE IMAGINATION LLP

CARE COMMUNITY SERVICES LLP

DOODLE FARM LLP

PONG STOODIO LLP

.EIGHTEIGHT LLP

BLIVING LLP

OPHELLA LLP

EVENTFULL LLP

FRINGE CONSULTANCY LLP

DOGGIESTYLE CAFE LLP

CELESTE ESTATE LLP

SOPHISTIQUE SINGAPORE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

KNACK! SOLUTIONS LLP

CUSERN FURNITURE LLP

FIVE UNITED LLP

OWNSPACE LLP

FOOD VAST TRADING LLP

AQUARIA SG LLP

LIFE'S ESSENTIALS LLP



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

T14LL1440E

T16LLO274H

T17LL2300L

T13LL2077C

T13LL1974J

TO8LLO450C

T16LL2420G

T16LL1191H

T13LL1520C

TO9LL1317D

T14LL1592B

T12LLO668H

T15LL1093D

T10LL1592D

T16LL1926B

T14LL0829J

T14LLO591D

T17LLO533C

T17LL0253G

T16LL2340D

TO6LLO292A

T12LLO725B

T15LL1900L

T17LL2084G

TO7LL1709L

LOO AGENCY LLP

ADDAPP LLP

MSMD LLP

ACCREAD BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLP

XSTAR MARITIME LLP

GEPPS INTERNATIONAL RESOURCES LLP

MERVIN KOH LLP

PROJECT MOB LLP

ILOGISTICS DISTRIBUTION LLP

SIMPLY LIVING LIFESHOP LLP

COLORS BY CHLOE LLP

HUES GOOD LLP

VIRTUAL LOFT LLP

THE LEARNING ORGANIZATION LLP

FOTO TECH LLP

TRENDFORMERS LLP

CATHRISON SERVICES LLP

KNOCKOUT HAIR AND SKINCARE SOLUTIONS LLP

ASPECTU EME LLP

KAMPONG BOY SIGNATURE CUISINE LIMITED LIABILITY

PARTNERSHIP

ASIA FORTE LLP

ORBIT SINGAPORE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

EXCEL ACTIVE PROPERTIES (S) LLP

SMART SHOP SITE LLP

MILLENNIUM DESIGN & SUPPORT SERVICES LLP



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

T11LL2091E

T18LLO309J

T13LL2362B

T17LL1067E

T16LL1210G

T14LL2974E

T14LL3008D

T17LL2393L

T18LLO580A

T15LLO048A

T14LL2468G

T15LL1305A

TO7LLO200B

T17LL1296F

T13LL1671D

T13LL1484D

T15LL2088C

T14LL2701L

TO7LL1688J

T18LLO666B

T17LLO8O7L

T14LL1196L

T12LL1511L

T16LL1581L

T16LLO576F

PMN-ASIA LLP

R-HAN-THAI LLP

ASC EDULINK LLP

CARING SERVICES LLP

DHE LLP

EXPAT & CORPORATE HOUSING SINGAPORE LLP

ADVANTE TRADING LLP

TAO MOR DIAM LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

HAIRPYNNINGS@T-ONE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

ACCENT CONSULTING LLP

AC BOOKKEEPING LLP

MISH MASH MORE LLP

SOXXI MASTER LLP

MM WEB CONSULTANTS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

GLOBAL CLEANING LLP

AB1 LLP

MATHS KNOWLEDGE LLP

BRANDBUD LLP

BULLBYTE CAPITAL LLP

FRESHNFAST LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

KENT RIDGE SMF LLP

ANT TEAM ADVERTISING AGENCY LLP

GOLFX LLP

THE PEACE QUOTIENT LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

SHOGUN CREATIVES LLP



94 T12LL1988D ROBE DE PRINCESSE LLP

95 T14LL1188J Q2 AIR LLP
96 T15LL0O988F GOLD GROWTH LLP
97 T16LL1379C TERRAYOGA LLP
98 T17LLO372A MEGA DELIGHTS LLP
99 TO8LLO513F BIZPRO CONSULTANCY SERVICES LLP
100 TO9LL1646G LAVENCIA LLP
101 T14LL3071A TRINITY OCCUPATIONAL HYGIENE LLP

102 T16LLO381E R2K TRADING LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

103 T15LL1294D BIG MOUTHS LLP

104 T16LLO259L GOT JIO LLP

105 T13LL2288H SIP & BITES LLP

106 T14LL2115K BELVE GROUP LLP

107 T15LLO398K LUANA THERAPY LLP

108 T16LL1889G SKEWERED LLP

109 T15LL0154B VIPE LLP

110 T15LL0128D CURIOUS DOT LLP

111 T16LL0202C TOTAL FNB SOLUTIONS LLP
112 TO9LL1645L JUDY CAFE LLP

113 T17LLO408K UNIVERSAL RAYONEX LLP
114 T16LL0193J DXZ AUTOS LLP

115 T18LLO123F DENDRON LLP

116 T12LL1040J KC & JP VENTURES LLP
117 T16LLO553H AWANDKO IT LLP

118 T15LL1481D FOODMARK LLP



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

T13LL1298L

T16LL0434C

T17LL1207A

T17LL2049L

TO9LL1262C

T15LL1087E

T15LL1626B

T16LL2148A

T15LL2013K

T13LL1442C

T16LL1788J

T15LL1973A

T10LLO142B

T16LLO850D

T15LL0182C

T16LL1997L

T16LLO835G

T12LL1111C

T10LLOO10D

T16LLO741D

TO9LLO231A

T14LL0496D

T16LLO060D

T13LL1942B

TO9LL1728B

HUES STUDIO LLP

LEGACY FITNESS LLP

SEED COFFEE CO LLP

FESTIVE HARVEST LLP

USPL ENGINEERING LLP

YENG & YEN STUDIOS LLP

UNI ONE DISTRIBUTION LLP

ECHO GECKO LLP

EXPRESS LIMOUSINE SG LLP

JM AUTO SOLUTION LLP

TUTOR GROUND LLP

FIVE AND TWO LEARNING STUDIO LLP

MAHOGANY GLOBAL ADVISORS LLP

THE BRIDAL COMMITTEE LLP

SDU LLP

FIRSTSPORT LLP

POMILY RESEARCH LLP

SYNERGY HITECH LLP

ARETECH RESOURCES LLP

ACRONIX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLP

URBAN CUBES LLP

GUTSY GAMES LLP

KEEPWELL LLP

FIGTHREE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

TIMWINZ LLP



